Klubbrace Production 24

Partille 10 juni 2015
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Namn

Lasse Torn
Stefan Tornfeldt
Jonny Johansson
Robban Hjelm
Mia Ekman
Lasse Maté
Lasse Pettersson
Micke Wingfors
Mats Andersson
Andreas Larsson
Janne Andersson
Berra Ljungdahl
Anton Jivemyr
Johan Carlsson
David Aramburo
Rafael Aramburo
Kaj Hogstrém

John Hogstrom

Junior

Junior

Junior

Klubb

GO-69
MK Stenung
Bjarke SCC
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
Bjarke SCC
GO-69
Bjarke SCC
MK Stenung
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69

Kval

5.293
5.346
5.479
5.344

5.259 tq
5.578
5.618
6.042
5.439
5.807
5.925
6.659
5.754
6.107
6.932
6.480
6.246
6.746

Final

127.70
123.44
123.17
121.65
120.20
114.75
114.70
110.07
109.14
108.22
104.12
94.03
92.88
91.50
91.21
88.83
88.05
70.77



